
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 

Renaissance - Cafe 

2 3 

Critter - LT 

4 

Renaissance-Café 

Leaders - Café 

Newspaper - 50 

Music/Memory– 29

(until 4:30pm) 

5 

6 7 8 

NJHS 

9 

Art - 63 

Craft - 62 

Garden - Courtyard 

10 

Student Government  

30 

11 12 

13 14 

Green Team - H14 

15 

Board Game - 59 

SADD - LT 

16 

Classbook - 63 

17 

Student Government 

30 

18 

Math Team - 33 

Crossfit—Gym 

19 

20 21 

Music/Memory– 29 

22 

Cooking - 62 

23 

Buddies - H-15 

Foreign Language - H-15 

Quiz Bowl—11 

24 25 

Crossfit - Gym 

26 

27 28 29 30 31   

Seneca Middle School - May Club Dates 

Tuesday, May 1 - PTA Meeting 6:45pm    Friday, May 18 - Progress Reports posted on the portal 
Wednesday, May 2 - No Homework Day    Thursday, May 24 - Grade 8 Science Performance Assessment (Make-up - May 25) 
Monday, May 7 - Grade 6 Concert 7pm    Friday, May 25 - School is in session 
Wednesday, May 9 - Grade 7 Concert 7pm    Monday, May 28 - School Closed - Memorial Day 
Tuesday, May 15 - Budget Vote      Thursday, May 31 - Art Show 7pm 
Wednesday, May 16 - Grade 8 Concert 7pm 
Thursday, May 17 - Gold Card Breakfast 


